
College: All Year: 2018

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_old (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management II

Logistics and 

Supply Chain 

Management

International 

Finance

Corporate 

Financing 

Decisions 

Financial 

Derivative

s 

11030136 Abs

11030467 F

11030860 C+

11031546 Abs

11031709

11031887 C-

11032026 F

12030003 C+

12030020 B-

12030048 C-

12030167 Abs

12030677 Abs

12030733 Abs

12030803 C

12030834 Abs

12031802 F

12032040 Abs

12032218 C+

12032257 Abs

12032430 Abs

12032490 F

12032499 D+

13030044 F

13030286

13030572 D+

13030715 D

13030822 C-

13030887 Abs

13031159 A

13031286 F

13031361 F

13031394 C+
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13031404 Abs Abs

13031581 F

13031628 F

13031665 Abs

13031697 Abs

13031984 C-

13032071 Abs

13032118 F

13032126 Abs

13032137 Abs

13032173 F

13032202 F

14030615 F
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